L8
LS

L10

L11
L12
L13

Hits

29

17

10

18

56
11951
733

733

11

131

Search Query

713/178.cor.

peyravian near mochammad
roginsky near allen

Zunic near nevenko

matyas near stephen

time nearl stamp$

6 WITH (ID or identifier or identify
or identifying) WITH (document or
data)

7 same time

8 same receipt same (secret nearl
key)

8 and receipt and (secret nearl
key)

10 and authentication
(time nearl stamp$).ti.

12 and receipt and (secret nearl
key)

DBs

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

Default
Operator

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

Plurals

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON
ON

Time Stamp

2005/04/15 15:03
2005/04/15 15:08
2005/04/15 15:10
2005/04/15 15:12
2005/04/15 15:18
2005/04/15 15:32
2005/04/15 15:19

2005/04/15 15:19

2005/04/15 15:29

2005/04/15 15:32

2005/04/15 15:30
2005/04/15 15:32
2005/04/15 15:32
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