Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	29	713/178.cor.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/04/15 15:03
L2	17	peyravian near mohammad	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/04/15 15:08
L3	10	roginsky near allen	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/04/15 15:10
L4	18	zunic near nevenko	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/04/15 15:12
L5	56	matyas near stephen	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/04/15 15:18
L6	11951	time near1 stamp\$	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/04/15 15:32
L7	733	6 WITH (ID or identifier or identify or identifying) WITH (document or data)	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/04/15 15:19
L8	733	7 same time	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/04/15 15:19
L9	1	8 same receipt same (secret near1 key)	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/04/15 15:29
L10	11	8 and receipt and (secret near1 key)	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/04/15 15:32
L11	7	10 and authentication	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/04/15 15:30
L12	131	(time near1 stamp\$).ti.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/04/15 15:32
L13	3	12 and receipt and (secret near1 key)	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/04/15 15:32